o,

PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE
Serbian Swimming ii.'l.."'-:'.i-J." Serbia OPEN 2009
Beograd - Obrenovac, 12. - 14.6.2009
Trka/Event 33 M/M, 100m Prsno/Breaststroke Open
6/14/2009 Startlist Prelim

Grupa/Heat 1 of 3

2 PRESERN, Jan

3 KOCIC, MIROSLAV
4 BRATIC, Marko

5 PERISIC, Dejan

6 GOLJAR, Andrej

7 HADZIC, Filip

Grupa/Heat 2 of 3

KATIN, Dejan
DJUROVIC, Todo
SKAKALJEVIC, Marko
HAMZIC, Zlatan
STOJANOQVIC, Boris
DJUKANOQVIC, Janko
BUMBIC, Pavle

~No o~ WN B

Grupa/Heat 3 of 3

1 CAR, Bogdan
DRAGICEVIC, Slaven
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
SILADJI, Caba
SHUMKOV, Lachezar
PAKOCI, Armin
RADAK, Luka

NOo o~ wWwN

YB(GOD)

91 Ljubljana

90 plivacki klub "Leskovac"

91 Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sad
91 Ljubljana

94  Plivacki klub Partizan

92 Proleter

92  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
93 Sveti Nikola

87  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
89  Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad
90 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
92  Plivacki klub Partizan

94  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
91 Plivacki klub Partizan

87  Plivacki klub "Nis 2005"

90 Proleter

92 Bulgarian

91 Proleter

91 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

1:18.11
1:13.80
1:07.66
1:11.05
1:17.10
1:26.10

NT
1:17.57
1:13.77
1:06.73
1:10.42
1:14.60
1:23.69

1:28.57
1:17.25
1:11.88
1:01.07
1:09.75
1:14.09
1:19.23
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